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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
18.7.2011 - 14:06 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

mladji pioniri

1. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:10.02 545
2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.30 475
3. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:14.52 452
4. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.17 377
5. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.40 374
6. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.11 351
7. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.30 336
8. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.53 321
9. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.08 274

10. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.66 235
11. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:33.29 231
12. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.65 221
13. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.24 210
14. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.27 186
15. SABO, Diana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:47.11 152
16. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:54.00 126
17. SECENJI, KATA 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:55.47 122
18. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:58.41 113
19. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:00.07 108
20. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 2:04.21 98

pioniri

1. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.34 562
2. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.79 551
3. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.16 478
4. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:15.82 430
5. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.62 400
6. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:19.06 379
7. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.49 334
8. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.64 309
9. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:26.66 288

10. TOSEVSKI, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:28.96 266
11. PRPA, Miroslava 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.26 263
12. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:32.45 237
13. BREKIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.49 208

DSQ KUVIZIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

kadeti

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.39 474
2. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.81 430
3. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:17.17 407
4. MATIC, Marina 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:23.95 316
5. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:42.17 176

DSQ MIHALEK, NORA 95 Pk Delfin Ada

juniori

1. BORDJOSKI, JELENA 94 Pk Delfin Ada 1:53.87 127
DSQ TELECKI, Marija 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly

seniori

1. BOGDANOVSKI, Milica 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:24.02 316
2. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:28.76 268

Apsolutna

1. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.34 562
2. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.79 551
3. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:10.02 545
4. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.16 478
5. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.30 475
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.39 474
7. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:14.52 452
8. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.81 430
9. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:15.82 430

10. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:17.17 407
11. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.62 400
12. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:19.06 379
13. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.17 377
14. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.40 374
15. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.11 351
16. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.30 336
17. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.49 334
18. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.53 321
19. MATIC, Marina 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:23.95 316
20. BOGDANOVSKI, Milica 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:24.02 316
21. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.64 309
22. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:26.66 288
23. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.08 274
24. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:28.76 268
25. TOSEVSKI, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:28.96 266
26. PRPA, Miroslava 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.26 263
27. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:32.45 237
28. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.66 235
29. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:33.29 231
30. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.65 221
31. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.24 210
32. BREKIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.49 208
33. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.27 186
34. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:42.17 176
35. SABO, Diana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:47.11 152
36. BORDJOSKI, JELENA 94 Pk Delfin Ada 1:53.87 127
37. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:54.00 126
38. SECENJI, KATA 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:55.47 122
39. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:58.41 113
40. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:00.07 108
41. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 2:04.21 98

DSQ TELECKI, Marija 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
DSQ KUVIZIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
DSQ MIHALEK, NORA 95 Pk Delfin Ada


